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Name

Angel Jane mms

UafUaf BauBau HaulesBaules
danotti magic pandora
Adriano Pilu Angelo

Frugal Jay Freska

mathijs sway boards
Andrei mrproper Andone
Deadly Gogo Yubari

Orez Chinezu OG

Zion Cyklo Vernito

Red Bonic Dragon

Mito Amanormada Moonar
Tancred Valerius Marsk
Elisabeth Eloise Morgan
Gabrial Aziphirael Stone
Hol jiriki Lander

John Hawk Connor
hazgun will travel

piccolo colo diaz
flightspirit panther killerbob
Liquid Waterghost Fusion
Thomas Shaddock Aldrige
GULDIN YUR yurich
Apollo Galactic Jones

Pat Warrior01 PL

Mordrell Baas WHAT

Tan Sushichopper Nguyen
Tech Shift Spitfire

Ada Flach Wasp

Ragna Finntroll Rock
Coover coover Tristan
Tigor Optimus Prime
Constantine Dahak El Captain
Robert GreatOhioMan Scheff
Doris Marie King

Rufus deathouse dragon
AthA©na Athi Erakleia
cbr954rr frengelke Goosssens
Rej Reijavic Emi

Joseph Joe Cronenwerth
Neo Walker Gadget
Kraganov Razor Xzartax
Cid fletch Phule

Andy Muser Dreamer

zero hazard legend

Points

107324

96591
65016
57377
57371
51574
41611
38650
37446
28909
22270
22123
17942
17726
13162
11722
11421
9551
8964
8846
8225
7167
7055
6525
6406
5775
3629
3558
3283
3063
3043
2900
2697
2651
2593
2542
2430
1087
1599
1545
1346
1342
1341
1316
1295

Time
29h23m
29h54m
29h43m
27h57m
29h50m
29h23m
26h27m
29h22m
22h39m
14h20m
29h14m
27h36m
28h37m
28h35m
29h7m
26h47m
25h39m
16h52m
29h50m
22h40m
22h12m
23h40m
12h52m
18h40m
15h16m
13h49m
18h6ém
4h23m
19h7m
21h56m
9h29m
9h46m
8h3m
17h31m
25h31m
15h30m
28h12m
1h22m
19h58m
18h9m
9h40m
27h36m
8h45m
23h5m
12h27m
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Max Payne Max
Phyllis Phyllis Cool

Romeo SuperPsycho DonAngelo

Marko Bear Polo
Czaric Celly Soulzar
kalev hogglo 2Zzzzz
Jan Sis Walker
Joral Lion Young
Jet Go Black

Joel3 Warrior02 JL
Jenie Pink Nightdust
Sharon Con Ortega

db123189 db123189 Sk123189

dirk oemmes Gurkenfluegel
Audrey Deup'Deup MOY'Z
Crystal Glace Eyes

Dom GalacticLord Ination
Rick Tiberius Cyr

Curtis Curt James
sunnybear lynn valentine
Princesa Pamela Tuga
Jacobus Jimarion Bradach
Piri Miri Mittmitt

Graden Switch Foss
Jenny Jen Wren

Opiadic Opi Psilocybe

ely blue eye

Daniel Outman Jackson
James Anzak Arden
Samooja zapa Mies
ARCHANGEL Of World
Veronica BlindShot Susan
Bret Swiper Hall

Hedman RoteX Hedman
Jezza Jay O'brien

Vincent vzvz92 Roulou
Jay JJ Galway

Malishere Mal Valdaire
MEGA MEDA DADS
Arthro Art Ludgren

John Turok Smith

aymeric lemagrag thome
xXx Baksillen xXx

Durhem Vampiress Red
Mihai Zamolxes Stanciu
Raph Apos Knight
Hendrik Lokprakash Swart
Holly Holly innis

Darelian DvTe vonTrobbex
Janek tux74 Armulik

1168
1111
1106
1081
1049
984
899
878
828
812
804
803
747
719
717
707
687
644
637
635
610
610
558
513
492
490
481
470
440
432
397
384
377
362
355
349
348
347
346
338
331
319
313
303
284
275
272
263
232
227

10h52m
3h46m
7h44m
7hOm
25h51m
20h29m
18h20m
2h29m
16h19m
13h3m
6h40m
11h18m
4h11lm
25h17m
11him
9h23m
29h28m
25h44m
6h37m
3h27m
9h47m
17h21m
4h50m
23h39m
21h45m
12h48m
26h55m
2h8m
16him
24h58m
6h49m
5h25m
8h44m
7h10m
24h50m
24h46m
4h29m
3h58m
21h17m
3h27m
2h9m
28h9m
28h31m
12h19m
5h23m
16h56m
2h39m
11h21m
12h43m
14h32m



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

XXx Samuraj Mod2x

Bloody Hunter Beast
Christian Cromnow Rewan
Mr-V DasKind Lazarus
Jernau HeadWar Gurgeh
Marek Zeta Bojnicky

Celina Burn Blackcat

xX Phujitive Xx

Dexter Twoben Ting

Jason Claws Krugger

John Tommy Force

Henry Henners McCartan
Wavy nettreasure Warrior
Spanna Spanna Mudcrab
Alonso DonQuijote Quijano
Sine Fozz Metu

Dana Queens McCarthy
Sara Creator Conner

Mega MegaThron Thron
Almetiss Almetiss Joker
Suzie Magpie Kidd

stina snygging Andersson
awesome Dungkicker helmet
Dreka Spitfire Blanche

Apple pak2 Stardust
Bloodlust Bloodlustian Daelan
Adriaan aadt Dwaas

robert kiler salam

Shay DarkWanderer Hulud
Phaedrus Eros Adrastus
Ryan Rotrap Masters
windwalkerfromheaven windwalker arapaho
Valentin Val Crespo

Kantaar kante Amnebrink
Raynor Thunderclaw Claw
Guillermo TOTOGT Gonzalez
Holsteingutter Nightkin Alajos
TRUAND MARIO TUNIX
khad khiddy Luckmore

An AnZabo Zabo

John Dorsaii Slaughter

Scion Snax Flexo

Martin Matho Masaryk
akishaz aki fiolog

Bruin DonkeyStamp Zig
Jonathan Schleicher Jones
michas-pl michasia-pl spike-pl
karuuzo karuuzo MMM
Enrico John Lamoth

Simon xXxBubbaxXx Sparks

220
219
212
207
199
198
194
190
183
180
175
164
160
156
150
147
144
142
142
137
137
132
132
132
130
129
122
122
122
119
118
117
117
116
111
107
104
104
100

99

97

96

91

88

84

83

83

81

81

80

17h21m
19h53m
8h24m
16h2m
1h53m
8h13m
6h3m
10h46m
29h47m
9h0Om
3h26m
5h41m
10h23m
19h50m
7h18m
11h18m
0h40m
3h27m
9h51m
18h57m
29h33m
7h1l7m
21h41m
23h42m
9h23m
1h20m
10h46m
13h39m
24h18m
18h57m
6h29m
6h35m
14h5m
9h41m
27h32m
19h20m
4h27m
22h25m
11h45m
8h48m
25h52m
15hOm
22h13m
23h15m
18h22m
23h3m
23h49m
6h40m
14h22m
6h40m



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Adrian ImperialGhost Adrian 79
Bosse Bozz Soundstorm 78
zarlino nygame star 74
Gator Gatorade Ade 72
Akola PhD Magari 71
mikkel newbie hulkvist 70
BOUL ATTITUDE I 68
Fuega FG DeAgua 67
Roland Shin K-Aloha 67
Gandoff Spuds Hauk 66
FELINA INA SCORPION 66
Cornpone Twiglet Flatum 66
mikeonssi mikeonssi fromssi 64
Jezzica Fallen Angel 64
David DJ Jack 63
Nicolas SquaLl LionHeart 62
Kal try again Riker 62
Locken Locken Lock 62
Crazy east Rifk 62
camper 942 rex 61
Lipe Flash Resende 60
Luap Mortslha Mortslha 59
realdad realdad realdad 58
Wilhelm GarLog Omen 57
Chris Jedi Madman 55
Parinoid Terry Lloyd 55
piterskiy krovosos mihailos 54
Carmen Dosia Ciuciulix 54
Shane Ace Davis 53
Angelo Wiwaxia Finucane 52
Zoltan Zoki Habi 52
Tom Necrontyr Darkman 51
Gholain Spinne Ghom 51
erchus pro93 tasmania 50
roelie rambo kevin 50
Jack Arrow White 49
Ryan Terran Andruk 49
bernardo mimic zoro 49
Gary PixelVision Blackman 47
Foscus Foscus Hokinoi 46
TCNL JoseM TACORAL 46
George Ted Smith _ 45
Carmen Rose Bail 44
Jack JaX Darkstar 44
jonas roénnis ronnback 44
Jessica Alwyn Mason 43
Jo Aloisius Smith 43
Xena the warrior 43
Namorith Namcaran Caranuial 42

chris trial well 42

1h35m
21h22m
21h41m
8h34m
7h23m
21h23m
4h2m
6h14m
28h42m
4hém
11h34m
18h26m
3h9m
13h27m
23h48m
1h33m
2h3m
15h47m
28h15m
3h2m
28h22m
6h41m
16h23m
17h51m
4h7m
6h20m
21h11im
23h35m
3h54m
11h41m
25h27m
4h50m
10h57m
13h3m
22h38m
2h33m
2h21m
8h43m
9h11im
6h14m
9h6m
29h24m
Oh26m
2h18m
20h5m
3h32m
18h32m
21h5m
3h56m
14h9m



196
197
198
199
200
201

Jozef PITON Pitonak
Chris Babyface Gob
tomtom 007 Gunawan
timmeh scorpion mcTim
Rvalldrgg Ugly Xerx'iq
Fett Egg Bananskall

41
41
40
39
39
39

6h44m
21h18m
14h6m
7h31m
13him
18h17m

Note that participants that exceeded the time limit, used skill chipping or did not meet the professional
standings qualification, are already taken away from the list. Participants have been ranked by points

and time.



